# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Termination of Security Interest

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association		09/16/2004	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Excelline Foods, Inc.
Street Address:	20232 Sunburst St.
City:	Chatsworth
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91311
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1931509	EXCELLINE

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)203-0567

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: TBacon@jmbm.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffer Mangels Butler & Marmaro LLP

Address Line 1: 1900 Avenue of the Stars; 7th Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067-4308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 53441-0015

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas Bacon

Total Attachments: 1

source=UCCTerm#page1.tif

40.00 19

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002965 FRAME: 0394

DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE  U.C.C. FILING SECTION  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FILANCING STATEMENT FILE#  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  TERMINATION. Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is  CONTINUATION: One partially Give name of assignee in item 7 a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assigner in frem 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor gr Secured Party of record Check only gig of these two boxes.  Iso check gig of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in terms 6 and/or 7  CHANGE ame and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions In terms 6 and/or 7  CHANGE ame and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions In terms 6 and/or 7  CHANGE ame and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions In terms 6 and/or 7  CHANGE ame and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions In terms 6 and/or 7  CHANGE CHANGE TO CHANGE AND ADDRESS  BIOLINEAR AND ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS NAME  FIRST NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTR  ADDITIONS ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADDRESS  TO STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTR  TO STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTR  To STATE POSTAL GODE  TO STATE TO STA	Debra Wegler, Paralegal (612) 766-8762  3. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS,  MIN 55402  US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND to be defined from the specie to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing this Transmitation Statement in the submixing of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement in the submixing of the Secured Party submixing this Transmitation Statement in terms for any submixing the Secured Party submixing this Continuation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing this continuation Statement in terms for any submixing the submixing the submixing the submixing desired propriets information in terms for any submixing the submixing the submixing desired propriets information in terms for any submixing the submixing the submixing desired propriets information in terms for any submixing the submixing the submixing desired propriets information in terms for any submixing the submixing the submixing the submixing the submixing desired propriets information in terms for any submixing the submixing t	DELAWARE DEPART IMENIO OF STATE  END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  INTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TO Be filial for reading of the secure of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party of the Se	BEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NOTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  7777130  AMENDMENT NUMBER: 42598128  SRV NO.: 040669717  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  ASSIGNMENT (full or parial). Give name of assignment identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or parial). Give name of assignment internation in Items 8 andium 7 and also give name of assignment internation in Items 8 andium 7 and also give name of assignment internation in Items 8 andium 7 and 10 and 1	DELAWARE DEPART MENT OF STATE SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS,  MN 55402  WS  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  07777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  07777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  07777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  07777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  In This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  In This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  IN THE ABOVE S	LLOW INSTRUCTION: . NAME & PHONE OF C					55.	WADE D	EDARTMENT OF	OTATE
FILED 09/16/2004 09:19 AM  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING ONL	FILED 09/16/2004 09:19 AM INITIAL FILING NUM: 20777130 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 42598128 SRV NO.: 040669717  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT ANABOVE  ### THEABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FILING OFFICE USE O	FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY) 90 SOUTH 7TH ST. BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TOT77130  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is Continuation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable faw.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial) Over name of assigner in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c. and also give name of assignor in items 8  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debt	FILED 09/16/2004 09:19 AM  FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  MINITAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  DY777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INTITAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INTERIOR TRECORD INFORMATION  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY) 90 SOUTH 7TH ST. BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NAME. PHANCING STATEMENT AUBICING STATEMENT AUBICINGS THE AUBICIN									SIAIE
FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIOMEN  TOT77130  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional pend provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c. and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debto	PAGE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  20777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE	FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS,  MN 55402  US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  7777130  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable faw.  ASSIGNMENT (will or partial). Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in item 9.  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor   or   Secured Party of ecord Check only one of these two boxes. So check applicables are paperplate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE rane and/oradisce. Please eferts the detailed instructions   Delic Tenses. Give record name   also complete term 7a or 7b and also litems in items 6 and 6b.  URREDIT RECORD INFORMATION  GO DROANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE N	FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY)  90 SOUTH 7TH ST.  BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS,  MN 55402  US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TO SHIP THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING ONLY  THE ABOVE SPAC	FAEGRE & BENSON (WEB ONLY) 99 SOUTH 7TH ST. BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FIRAMONG STATEMENT FILE #  15. This PREMACING STATEMENT AMENIMAN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FIRAMONG STATEMENT FILE #  17. THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FIRAMONG STATEMENT AMENIMAN  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPA	SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name	and Address	)					.40 414
AMENDMENT NUMBER: 42598128 SRV NO.: 040669717    MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402   US	AMENDMENT NUMBER: 42598128 SRV NO.: 040669717    MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US	AMENDMENT (full or partial): This Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is confident for the additional period provided by applicable law.    ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in item 9	AMENDMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in items 5 and/ar 7. CHANGE name and/orad/less Please refer to the detailed instructions or DELECTE name. Give record name also complete tems 7a or 7b and also item 15a party.  DIARRENT RECORD INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Deletor at Security interest(e) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued to the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in items 9.  MENDMENT (FARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Deletor at Secured Party of record Check only any of these two boxes. Whisto check ago of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/ar 7.  CHANGE name and/orad/ness. Please refer to the detailed instructions Deletor at Secured Party of record Check only any of these two boxes. Whisto check ago of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/ar 7.  CHANGE name and/orad/ness. Please refer to the detailed instructions Deletor at Secured Party of record check only any of these two boxes. Whisto check ago of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/ar 7.  CHANGE name and/orad/ness / Please refer to the detailed instructions Deletor at Secured Party of record check only any of these two boxes. Whisto check ago of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/ar 7.  CHANGE name and/orad/ness / Please refer to the detailed instructions Deletor at Secured Party of record Check only any of these two boxes. Whisto check and a party.  DIAMED NEED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	AMENDMENT NUMBER: 42598128 SRV NO.: 040669717  INITIAL FRANCING STATEMENT FILE 8  OTTYT130  INITIAL FRANCING STATEMENT FILE 8  INIT	EAECDE &	. DENSON (W	ER ONL	V)					
BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  The ABOVE SPACE	BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  10. 7777130  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of De	BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE	BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SACRATION  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOV	BLDG.2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NOTAL FIRMANCING STATEMENT FILE#  OTTO 777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NOTAL FIRMANCING STATEMENT FILE#  OTTO 777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NOTAL FIRMANCING STATEMENT FILE#  OTTO 777130  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INTIMATION. Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to sociutly interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement confined to the Additional proof of proceeding in the firmation of Statement dentified above with respect to sociutly interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuated to the additional proof of proceeding in the firmation of statement dentified above with respect to sociutly interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuated for the Additional proof of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuated for the Secured Party of record of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuated to Secure Party of record of Check only one of these two boxes.  AMENDMENT (Party INFORMATION): The Amendment affects in Deletic or all shop one name of satisfyor in from D  AMENDMENT (Party INFORMATION): The Amendment affects in Deletic or a society of record of check only one of these two boxes.  AMENDMENT (Party INFORMATION): The Amendment affects in Deletic or an Amendment authorized by a Deletic or and shop of the Secured Party or Record Data Authorities and Statement or and shop of the Secured Party or Record Data Authorities and Statement or and shop of the Secured Party or Record Data Authorities and Statement or an Amendment authorized by a Deletic or additional or addit the authorized party or party or Record Data Authorities authorized by a Deletic or an Amendment authorized by a Deletic or additional or and the authorized Deletic or an Amendment authorized			ED ONL	• )					
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  10. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(e) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c. and also give name of assignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (party INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor or   Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/oraddress. Please refer to the detailed instructions   DELETE name. Sive record name   ADD name. Complete item 7a or 7b, and also in regards to changing the maneal address of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION.  8a ORGANIZATION'S NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   SUFI  This individual's LAST NAME   SUFI  This individua	MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THIRD THIS FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TOT77130  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued to the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued to the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects of believing a give record check only one of these two boxes.  In CHANGE name and/oraddress: Please refer to the detailed instructions of the internity of the cord of the continuation of the second party of record channe of the cord of the cor	MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 US  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#	INTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE 8  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE 8  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TH	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		CO CEN'	TED					3
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  10	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  10. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI  10. 777130  ■ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statem  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c: and also give name of assignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects □ Debtor or □ Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/oraddress: Pleaserefer to the detailed instructions □ DELETE name. Give record name □ ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  CHECK TERCENT RECORD INFORMATION  So ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME ■ MIDDLE NAME ■ SUFI  ALIGNMENT AND THE POSTAL CODE ■ COUNTY ■ STATE ■ POSTAL CODE ■ COUNTY ■ C	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  TOTATIAD  The Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor or   Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/oraddress. Please refer to the detailed instructions   DELETE name. Give record name   ADD name. Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item regards to changing the name/address of a party.  UMRENT RECORD INFORMATION  To ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  WIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  WIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  WIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX  WIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX   STATE   POSTAL CODE   COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADDL INFORMATION   7g, ORGANIZATION   7g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any DEBTOR   MIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX   CORGANIZATION   DEBTOR   COUNTR   STATE   POSTAL CODE   COUNTR   SEE INSTRUCTIONS   COUNTR   COULTER ALL CHANGE); check only one box.	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILLING OFFICE USE ONLY  INTRAL PRIVACING STATEMENT FILE #  10. This Filling MARCHANCH MARCHANCH 10. The Continuation of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above in terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with inspect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with inspect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuated from the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (tuli or partial). When many diseases in the party authorizing this Continuation Statement is additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (tuli or partial). When many diseases are party and address of a sequence in family of record Check only gag of these two boxes.  ASSIGNMENT (tuli or partial). When many diseases are party and address of a sequence of according to the Secured Party of record Check only gag of animal or address of a sequence of according to the Secured Party of Record Address and address of a sequence of according to the Secured Party of Record Address and address of a sequence of according to the Secured Party of Address and Address and Address of a sequence of Address and Address of a sequence of Address and Address of Addres	BLDG.2200	WELLSTAR	.GO CEN	IEK					
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address: Pleaserefer to the detailed instructions Integrads to changing the name/address of a party.  CHANGE NEW PROVIDED INFORMATION  Ba ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  WALLING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTR  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTR  COUNTR  CONTRIBUTIONS LIBERTATE RECORD INFORMATION.  To Individual's LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTR  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTR  COUNTR  CONTRIBUTIONS LIBERTATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTRIBUTIONS LIBERTATE POSTAL CODE	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  See check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address. Pleaserefet to the detailed instructions Debtor or	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Isso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/oraddress: Pleaserefer to the detailed instructions in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/oraddress: Pleaserefer to the detailed instructions be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item of a last occurrence and also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if appli	OPENINATION   Enclosewess of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with inspect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.    ASSIGNMENT (tall or partial)   Give name of assigner in iden? a or 7b and address of assigner in iden? and AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor or   Secured Party of record Check only agg of these two boxes.	MINNEAP	OLIS,	MN	55402	us	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement.  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c: and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination States  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination States continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/oraddress: Please refer to the detailed instructions DELETE name. Give record name also complete item? a or 7b, and also integrates to changing the name/address of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION  Ba ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  MAILUNG ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COU  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADDL INFO RE  ORGANIZATION OR ADDED INFORMATION  7a. ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  The Type OF ORGANIZATION  The Type OF ORGANIZATION  The Jurisdiction of Organization  The	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. Continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.    ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9    MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor of   Secured Party of record   Check only one of these two boxes.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c: and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or De	## TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above in terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing the Formination Statement is CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period privides by applicable flaw.  ### ASSIGNMENT (Put or partial)  ###		TEMENT FILE#							
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9.  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/oraddress: Please refer to the detailed instructions in equation to be deleted in item 5a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name and/oraddress of party.  DELETE name: Give record name and/oraddress of bardy.  DEL	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9.  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions of the Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  ABD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also in regards to changing the name address of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION.  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  ABD LINFORME  SUFI  To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADD LINFORMATION.  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADD LINFORME  ADD LINFORME  ORGANIZATION  To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADD LINFORME  ADD LINFORME  To TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  To JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  To ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION  To ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION  To ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION  To ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION ORGANIZA	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or December 1 Debtor of December 2 Debtor of December 3 December 3 Debtor of December 3 Debtor of December 3 Debtor of December 3	CONTRIBATION: Encourage of the Financing Statement is continuated for the additional period privided by applicable law.  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigner in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects   Debtor or   Debtor   Debtor or   Debtor or   Debtor or   Debtor		factiveness of the Circ	noing Ct-t	at identified shows	is terminated with	pact to security interset(s) of the	L RE	AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9.  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debto	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in item 9  AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions DELETE name Give record name also complete Items 7a or 7b, and also in regards to changing three meridadness of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF  ABD'L INFORMATION:  Ta ORGANIZATION'S NAME  ADD'L INFORME To COUNTY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTY OR ADDIVIDUAL DEBTOR  Table Information of ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION Table Information of ORGANIZATION	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9  MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor	ASSIGNMENT [PUIT or partial]* Give name of assigne in item 7a or 7b and address of assigne in item 7c, and also give name of assignor in item 9									
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in great to changing the name/address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  ADD name Complete tem 7a or 7b, and also tem in the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record name and/or address of the detailed instructions in the detailed instructions in the detailed instructions in the detailed instructions in the detail	AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions Integrated to changing the name/address of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  8a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFI  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFI  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFORE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION Type ORGANIZATION ALL ID #, if any	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Deb	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Check only one of these two boxes.  Miso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in terms 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in terms 6 and/or 7.  CHANGE name and/or address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address of a party.  CHANGE name and/or address of a party.  CHANGE Name  CHANGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  Ta ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTING  CORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  CORGANIZATION	AME OPEN TYPE OF ANTION: This Amendment affects					,		•		
Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/oraddress. Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item for be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  Ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7t. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFI  ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also in tem 6a or 6b.  SUFFI  ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also in tem 6a or 6b.  ADD name: Complete item 7a or 6b.  ADD name: Com	Iso check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in teams 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7aor 7b, and also item also complete items 7e-7q (if applicable).  DURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7t. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item give record name in regards to changing the name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item gards to changing the name/address of a party.    CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 7   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in tems 6 and/or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in them 6a or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instruction in them 6a or 6b   CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer	Also check ggg of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7  CHANGE name and/oradress Pleaserefer to the detailed instructions  DELETE name. Give record name	ASSIGNMENT (full	or partial): Give name	of assignee in	item 7a or 7b and	address of assignee i	n item 7c; and also give name	of assignor in	item 9.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name? Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item integrands to changing the name? Complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  COUNTR  To PROANIZATION To PE TO THE TOP TO T	CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in tegards to changing the name/address of a party.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFI  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFI  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION To PORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name to be d	CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item in the detailed in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item also comp	CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.  DELETE name: Give record name also complete item 7a or 7b, and also item also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).  DELETE name: Give record name	CHANGE name and/orandress Please refer to the dealed instructions in regards to Changing the name address of a party  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION  So DRANIZATIONS NAME    FIRST NAME	•	•			- <b>∟</b>	d Party of record Check only	one of these	two boxes.	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any  ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  [6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME]  [6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME]  [6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME]  [6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME]  [6c INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME]  [7c ORGANIZATION'S NAME]  [7c ORGANIZATION'S NAME]  [7d INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	EVERENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  6c INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  6c INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  6d INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  [7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME]  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTING  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION    So ORGANIZATIONS NAME	CHANGE name and/ora	address: Please refer to t	the detailed instr		DELETE name	: Give record name	☐ ADD r	name: Complete item 7a or 7	7b, and also item 7
66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  To individual's last name  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any  ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	Ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME	66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  [7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COUNTING  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	So ORGANIZATION'S NAME  CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.  Ta ORGANIZATION'S NAME  To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or deleted or deleted or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association			arty.		to be deleted i	n item 6a or 6b.	also c	omplete items 7e-7g (if appli	icable).
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:    7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:    Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:    Ta_ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral  deleted or  added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral  assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association									
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:    7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION To The Info Reserved Control of Organization of	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:    Ta_ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION    Ta ORGANIZATION'S NAME   FIRST NAME   MIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX									- Louiseau
TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME  TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTI  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZ	TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME    FIRST NAME	66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
TA ORGANIZATION'S NAME  TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFI  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTI  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZ	TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME    FIRST NAME	CHANGED (NEW) CO.	ADDED INEODMATIC	JN:					. A. J. S. I	
MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTY  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF OR	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SERINSTRUCTIONS  ADDL INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION   7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any Organization   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a			<u> </u>						
MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COU  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION To ORG	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COUNTY  SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGAN	MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COUNTR  SERINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION   7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any Organization   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if		JAME							Lourence
SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	SEEINSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF OR	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIO	SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION   7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if	SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N				FIDET NAME		MIDDLE	NIAME	
ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEB	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N				FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEB	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a. ORGANIZATION'S N 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST								COUNTR
DEBTOR		MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a. ORGANIZATION'S N 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	F NAME			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
	AMENDMENT (COLLATERA) CHANGE): check only one box			NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF OF	RGANIZATION	CITY	N OF ORGANIZATION	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
	2000/100 Contactur   100/0000 of 100 Contacture Contact			adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor. or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
rescribe conateralueleted_ofadded, of give entirerestated conateral description, of describe conateralassigned.				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
rescribe conacera. Cueleted of Cadded, of give entire Created conacera description, of describe conacera. Caddigned.				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
rescribe conaceral Cueleted of Cadded, of give entire Created conacera description, of describe conacera. Cadsigned				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTE
rescribe conacera. Cueleted of Cadded, of give entire Created conacera description, of describe conacera. Cadsigned				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTE
rescribe conacera. Cueleted of Cadues, of give entire Created conacera description, or describe conacera. Cassigned.				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
rescribe conacera. Cuercea of Caduea, of give entire Created conacera description, of describe conacera.				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
				adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE TO ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	): check only <u>on</u>	ne box.	CITY 7t. JURISDICTIO		STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
				9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  AMENDMENT (COLLA Describe collateral de	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE)	): check only <u>on</u> or give entire	ne box. restated collate	7f. JURISDICTIO	scribe collateral assigne	STATE 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor w	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wells Fargo Bank, National Association  96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  MIDDLE NAME  SUFFIX	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ATERAL CHANGE) eleted or added, or	): check only on or give entire	ne box. restated collate	7f. JURISDICTIO  ral description, or de	scribe collateral assigne	Tante 7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor will did so collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	dds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX	7a ORGANIZATION'S N 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS  AMENDMENT (COLL) Describe collateral de	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ATERAL CHANGE) eleted or added, of added,	): check only on or give entire	ne box. restated collate	7f. JURISDICTIO  ral description, or de	scribe collateral assigne	Tanger of the state of the stat	POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor worlds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Wells Fargo Bank, National Association	dds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		7a ORGANIZATION'S NO TO THE PROPERTY OF SECURED adds collateral or adds the Secure Collateral Collateral Organization's National Collateral Organization's National Collateral Colla	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ATERAL CHANGE)  Bleted or added, of added	): check only on or give entire	ne box.  restated collate  restated toollate  RIZING THIS AM  mination authorized	7f. JURISDICTIO  ral description, or de	scribe collateral assigne	Tanger of the state of the stat	POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

**RECORDED: 10/29/2004** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002965 FRAME: 0395